Mumbai-400092 (Authorized officer: Viral Gala @ 7303021217)

Date of Inspection of
Property 14-Sept-2020

1100 hrs-1400 hrs

EMD Last Date
16-Sept-2020

till 5 pm.

Date/ Time of Auction
18-Sept-2020

1100 hrs-1300 hrs

15–July–2020
Total Outstanding

Rs. 3,46,50,594/-
(Rupees Three Crore Forty
Six Lakh Fifty Thousand
Five Hundred and Ninety
Four Only)

as on On 03-Aug-2020

Description of the Immovable propertyDemand Notice
Date and Amount

Borrower(s)/
Guarantor(s)

Pursuant to taking possession of the secured asset mentioned hereunder by the Authorized Officer of IIFL Home Finance Limited (Formerly known as India

[...]

For further details, contact Mr. Sanjay Jha @9560908318, Email:-sanjay.jha@iifl.com, Corporate Office: Plot No. 98, Phase-IV, Udyog Vihar, Gurugram,
Haryana-122015. Place:Mumbai Date: 15-08-2020 Sd/- Authorised Officer For IIFL Home Finance Ltd. (IIFL HFL)

Rs.18,00,000/- (Rupees Eighteen
Lakh Only) (Each Property)

Date of Symbolic
Possession

Reserve Price(Rs.)
Rs.1,80,00,000/- (Rupees one
Crore Eighty Lakh Only) (Each Property)

Earnest Money Deposit (EMD)

All that piece and parcel of the property bearing Flat No.503
admeasuring 800Sq.ft carpet area on 5th Floor, Building No.26, "Azad
Nagar Chaitra Co-operative Housing Society Ltd, bearing S.No.135(pt)

[...]

admeasuring 800Sq.ft carpet area on 8th Floor, Building No.26, "Azad
Nagar Chaitra Co-operative Housing Society Ltd, bearing S.No.135(pt)
C.T.S No.835 (Pt), 838(pt), 839/2(Pt) situated at Azad Nagar, Off J.P
Road, Andheri West, Mumbai, Maharashtra

25–July–2019
Rs.3,69,59,705/-
(Rupees Three
Crore Sixty Nine
Lakh Fifty Nine
Thousand Seven
Hundred and Five
Only)

1.Mitul S Sanghvi
2.Subodh Amrutlal
Sanghvi
3.Dhara Prakash
Shah
4.Riddhi Sidhi Iron
And Steel
(Prospect No.
793302)

Loan
Account No.

10261085
&

10265750

10077776
&

10079886

Regd. Office: 11th Floor, Tower A, Peninsula Business Park, Ganpatrao Kadam